
106 - 108 E. 4th St. | Covington, KY | 41011

COUNTY

Property Highlights

PROPERTY TYPE ZONING SIZE PRICE

Kenton

• ±6,000 SF total | ±3,000 SF per floor
• Floors available together or separately
• Suitable for retail, restaurant, or office use
• Modern interior with open layouts and      

natural light

Retail, Office DTC 6,000 sq. ft. $21.50psf/yr MG

All information furnished is from sources deemed reliable and is subject to errors, omissions and changes prior to sale as
withdrawal without notice.

• Strong street presence and visibility
• Walkable downtown location with      

surrounding amenities
• Minutes to I-75 / I-71 and Downtown Cincinnati

lgastright@hsabh.com

O:  859.448.9051
C:  859.653.8325

Commercial Sales Associate
Lara Gastright

For more information, contact:
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Floor Plans
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A1 SECOND FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" =1'-0"

SECOND FLOOR PLAN,
WALL TYPES, SCHEDULES
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SHELL
MODIFICATIONS

TO
106 EAST 4TH STREET
COVINGTON, KY 41001

2020.06.22PERMIT AND CONSTRUCTION

A8 WALL TYPES, DOOR, FRAME AND HARDWARE SCHEDULE

WALL TYPES

E1
Infill above door opening with 2” Dryvit Outsulation Plus MD System
over adhesive/drainage medium over 5/8” Exterior gypsum
sheathing with continuous Backstop NT Air/Water-Resistive Barrier
over ¾” plywood sheathing over 2x6 wood framing at 16” o.c.  Secure
to masonry at head and jambs.  Infill stud cavities with R-19 batt
insulation.  Install 5/8” gypsum board on interior side.  Caulk
intersection of wall infill and existing masonry.

F1
5/8” Type “X” gypsum board over 2x wood framing at 16” o.c.  Size of
wood framing as required to align with wall below.

F2
5/8” Type “X” gypsum board over 2x4 wood framing at 16” o.c.
NOTE: Install partition after installation of all fire-rated partitions.

G1
5/8” Type “X” gypsum board, each side, over 2x4 wood framing at
16” o.c.  Insulate with 3” sound attenuation insulation.  Provide
pressure treated sill plate.  Extend entire partition assembly to
underside of floor sheathing above.
Non-Bearing Wall
Fire Rating: (1) hour per U305

G2
5/8” Type “X” gypsum board, each side, over 2x6 wood framing at
16” o.c.  Insulate with 3” sound attenuation insulation.  Provide
double top plate at top of wall.  Provide pressure treated sill plate.
Extend entire partition assembly to underside of floor sheathing
above.
Bearing Wall
Fire Rating: (1) hour per U305

L1
5/8” Type “X” gypsum board, each side, over 2x6 wood framing at
16” o.c.  Extend entire partition to 3'-6” above finish floor.  Cap with
wood trim
Fire Rating: None

FIRE RATED CEILING ASSEMBLIES
C1
5/8” Type “X” gypsum board over 2-1/2” I-Studs at 24” o.c. and 1”
Type “X” shaftwall liner panels
Fire Rating: 1-Hour similar to WHI694-0300.1

DOOR, FRAME, AND HARDWARE SCHEDULE
DOOR NO. 100
DOOR SIZE: 3'-0” X 7'-0”
DOOR TYPE: Aluminum with 1” low-e, insulated glass
FRAME TYPE: Aluminum - Thermally broken
DOOR FINISH: Finish as selected by the Owner.
FRAME FINISH: Finish as selected by the Owner.
HARDWARE: Hinges, Closer, ADA operator with interior and exterior
buttons, Entrance lockset, Threshold, Weatherstripping, Electric
strike release - coordinate location of push-button with Owner.

DOOR NO. 101A
DOOR SIZE: 3'-0” X 7'-0”
DOOR TYPE: Aluminum with 1” low-e, insulated glass
FRAME TYPE: Aluminum - Thermally broken
DOOR FINISH: Finish as selected by the Owner.
FRAME FINISH: Finish as selected by the Owner.
HARDWARE: Hinges, Closer, ADA operator with interior and exterior
buttons, Entrance lockset, Threshold, Weatherstripping. Electric
strike release - coordinate location of push-button with Owner.

DOOR NO. 101B
DOOR SIZE: (1) 3'-0” X 7'-0” and (1) 2'-0”+/- x 7'-0” - Field verify
width.
DOOR TYPE: Hollow metal - Galvanized and insulated.
FRAME TYPE: Hollow metal - grout solid
DOOR FINISH: Primed and painted
FRAME FINISH: Primed and painted
HARDWARE: Hinges, Closers, Top and bottom deadbolt on in-active
leaf, Entrance lockset, Drip cap, Threshold, Weatherstripping.

DOOR NO. 200
DOOR SIZE: 3'-0”+/- X 7'-0” + Transom
DOOR TYPE: Hollow metal - Galvanized and insulated.
FRAME TYPE: Hollow metal - grout solid
DOOR FINISH: Primed and painted
FRAME FINISH: Primed and painted
HARDWARE: Hinges with non-removable pins, Closer, Entrance
lockset, Threshold and weather-stripping
NOTES:
1. Field verify existing masonry opening.  Adjust transom size as
required.
2. Grout frame solid.
3. Transom glass shall be insulated and low-e.
4. Adjust door size to accommodate existing masonry opening -
minimum size = 2'-10”.
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A1 BASEMENT PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" =1'-0"

BASEMENT AND
FIRST FLOOR

PLANS

2019-085.0
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TO
106 EAST 4TH STREET
COVINGTON, KY 41001

A8 FIRST FLOOR PLAN
SCALE: 1/4" =1'-0"
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Parking and Restaurants106 - 108 E. 4th St. | Covington, KY | 41011

lgastright@hsabh.com

O:  859.448.9051
C:  859.653.8325

Commercial Sales Associate
Lara Gastright

For more information, contact:
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The Gruff | Neapolitan-style pies, 
sandwiches & craft brews

Smoke Justis | Sports bar, smoked 
meats, craft beers, numerous 
whiskeys, games & live music

Blinker’s Tavern | Steaks, seafood, 
burgers & pasta, happy hour scene

Molly Malone’s | Irish pub, killer 
menu, brunch on weekends

Governor’s House | Wine Bar and 
Italian Kitchen

Covington Yard | Cocktail Bar

Mad Anthony’s Pizza | By the slice 
inside Covington Yard

Parking marked in red

106 E. 4th St.



Negotiable
0%
6,000 SF

1840
6,000 SF

General Retail

Rent/SF/Yr:
% Leased:

Total Available:

Year Built:
GLA:

Building Type:
Storefront Retail/OfficeSecondary:

Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Population

2029 Projection 21,306 142,071 294,015
2024 Estimate 20,462 138,941 289,166
2020 Census 17,449 127,495 268,157
Growth 2024 - 2029 4.12% 2.25% 1.68%
Growth 2020 - 2024 17.27% 8.98% 7.83%

2024 Population by Hispanic Origin 1,610 6,113 13,528
2024 Population 20,462 138,941 289,166

White 15,057 73.59% 100,504 72.34% 192,000 66.40%
Black 2,448 11.96% 23,602 16.99% 63,773 22.05%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 235 1.15% 730 0.53% 1,128 0.39%
Asian 409 2.00% 2,688 1.93% 7,342 2.54%
Hawaiian & Pacific Island 5 0.02% 24 0.02% 62 0.02%
Other 2,308 11.28% 11,393 8.20% 24,863 8.60%
U.S. Armed Forces 0 63 180

Households
2029 Projection 11,222 65,966 128,440
2024 Estimate 10,731 64,442 126,223
2020 Census 8,862 58,808 116,860
Growth 2024 - 2029 4.58% 2.36% 1.76%
Growth 2020 - 2024 21.09% 9.58% 8.01%
Owner Occupied 2,591 24.15% 24,021 37.28% 50,202 39.77%
Renter Occupied 8,140 75.85% 40,421 62.72% 76,021 60.23%

2024 Households by HH Income 10,732 64,443 126,224
Income: <$25,000 3,039 28.32% 17,982 27.90% 36,147 28.64%
Income: $25,000 - $50,000 2,153 20.06% 12,736 19.76% 25,792 20.43%
Income: $50,000 - $75,000 1,412 13.16% 9,030 14.01% 17,691 14.02%
Income: $75,000 - $100,000 1,104 10.29% 6,813 10.57% 13,332 10.56%
Income: $100,000 - $125,000 918 8.55% 5,326 8.26% 9,070 7.19%
Income: $125,000 - $150,000 633 5.90% 3,579 5.55% 6,382 5.06%
Income: $150,000 - $200,000 573 5.34% 3,614 5.61% 7,092 5.62%
Income: $200,000+ 900 8.39% 5,363 8.32% 10,718 8.49%

2024 Avg Household Income $80,828 $81,076 $80,137
2024 Med Household Income $52,335 $53,551 $51,452

Demographic Summary Report

106-108 E 4th, Covington, KY 41011

© 2026 CoStar Group - Licensed to Henkle Schueler - 1118904.
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